

New number of shares and votes in Solid Försäkring

The number of shares and votes in Solid Försäkringsaktiebolag (publ) ("Solid Försäkring") has changed due to a decision at Solid Försäkring's extraordinary general meeting on February 27, 2025.

The meeting decided in accordance with the Board's proposal, on a conditional offer to repurchase warrants issued within the framework of the Company's warrant program 2021 /2025 ("LTIP 2021"). Through the subscription of shares that has taken place with the exercise of warrants in connection with the offering, the number of shares in the Company has increased by 33,792. The 33,792 shares issued following the decision by the extraordinary general meeting on February 27, 2025 have been registered with the Swedish Companies Registration Office, whereby the number of shares and votes in Solid Försäkring has increased by 33,792.

Today, the last trading day of the month, there are a total of 18,511,145 shares and votes in Solid Försäkring.

Contacts

Marcus Tillberg, CEO, marcus.tillberg@solidab.se; +46 (0)70-378 20 65 Sofia Andersson CFO, sofia.andersson@solidab.se, +46 (0)70-042 11 77 Johan Hähnel, Head of IR, johan.hahnel@solidab.se, +46 (0)70-605 63 34

About Solid Försäkring

Solid Försäkring is a non-life insurance company founded in 1993. Solid Försäkring focuses on niche insurance, with the Nordic region as its core market. The non-life insurance operations are divided into three segments: Product, Personal Safety and Assistance. Solid Försäkring has a strong customer base of private customers in the Nordic region which are primarily sourced through partnerships with leading retail chains within several different industries and banks, credit market companies and other financial institutions, travel agencies, car dealerships and car repair shops. Solid Försäkringsaktiebolag is listed on Nasdaq Stockholm.

This information is information that Solid Försäkring is obliged to make public pursuant to the Financial Instruments Trading Act. The information was submitted for publication at 2025-03-31 17:30 CEST.

Attachments

New number of shares and votes in Solid Försäkring